Geuermrent QUr®HL SHefler QUwT Fhews LT

Sewir

Fewr

Sewr

QFg pmHiens
FMTDLIGD LyFessf]
FTIDLIV LyFeuvi]
T em

LT ep
OauesTenL_ STl
LTSS
UTSDSTII

FeM TS TIUI
XL

&S MEHTI

X AEE
pLewL_&CsTaH
Cari

Cari_
SreflLiereur
UFenF Llersmil
LFend LOlema il
QFer-GlFer

QBTG 6uTBISTII

Q& TH 5106060 HewLp

Sl ewL_Lm)
Gleusirerf il
&(HGeuLiLNensv
P (HBIEHSHSHE T
(P (HBIHSBHBT I

CremerrddlLpmiE

PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID

STiisD] Tl
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STisy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsyl TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsyl Tiela
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
EHE T g OF il
STilsyl Tiela
EHES T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
EHE T g OF il
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsyl Tiela
EHE T g OF il
STlsy] TielaL
EHES T g OF Til

STisy TielaL

Geuerrenr CumHL-SHerfleir r&LD
©OLI T 63T 60T 151 5 635T 6351 > &5 63 [T
SETRHEDT
ST BB DT

Cevrd a0

3 emeuesr

ST LHl

6M6V6BT

Gevrd a0

Bevrd &6

FReYOL_

[BTLOGTIT]

Gevrd a0
1g60@sHT

LFenF -CeVrd a6V
CeusiTemer

Gevrd a0
Gul_(pursnerwsip-|
Gul_@ursnerwio-lI
Cuiflwg)

o _(HewsTemL_

Bevrd &6

Gevrd a0

Bevrd &6

Cevrd a0

Gevrd &6

FrLbUTT

Bevrd&ev

LogLD

& (HLDL

Gevrd a0

S aflewev/HF(FHevevenir)

[ N N N N N N N N N S-S N N N U S N N . N N N N N U U N e Y

10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
30.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
12.00/Kg

36.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
300.00/20 Flowers
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg

aflensv/H S (Crds eflwrumyd )

15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
5.00/Kg

180.00/20 Flowers
45.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
2.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
15.00/Kg



LFedT61V

1Fesreny

)

1Fesreny

BTeD - G T6L

S| UHTHSHTUI
S|UEDT & BT

S| UHTHSHTUI
GoumisTwIb
@eumbigTuILD

2 (HEWETHHILPBIS,
2 (HeW6mdEILPHIE,
Lglerm

Ly Feuutlas il
LyFesstlas il
(peiTeTmIE]
Fresmismil
L{L_6meVBIS T
Carauss il
EEES]

Liresflls
AV O]

9 L1Lilsir

g LiLflsir
QUTEMLPS S T
UTeRLPEHTII CrmuevL_ T
QUTELPLILILPLD
QUTED LPLILILPLD
QUTELPLILILPLD
QUTED LPLILILPLD

QUTELPLILILPLD

RLL_EHFSTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID

STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy] TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy Tiela
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsyl Tiela
EHES T g OF il
STilsy] TielaL
EHE T g OF il
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy Tiela
EHE T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsyl Tiela
EHES T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
STiisDY] Tl

STilasy TielaL

ClF6v& FeiT-LT60TENV
(P (HBIeHSH-LT6dT6M
MAmI-1FedTer0

Ljer0- LF6dT6MD
Cevrd a0

SISO

SIDLIL emL
@usvr”

APl - Gleumis Tuib-Kluy,
Gusvevmif] - Ly Geur
Gevrd a0

oam’ 1q

Gevrd a0

Qi - gyreguesTT
L0 & 65T
QeausTemer

Cevrd a0

Cevrd a6

BT

swanifl - 5005
Gevrd a0

Lileterv gy
AMEEITTI
CLsdlaflwiFsiv
Cevrd a0

451-9

&D L, TeusiTer]
Lj6u6dT

FervGTer]

LDEM6V

FAsliy surenyp

B . T e e . e T T T e . e . T e T T T . N e e . T . e T T S N Y

70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
8.00/Kg

8.00/Kg

28.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.0/Kg
200.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
3.50/Piece
5.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Kg

35.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
9.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
16.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
110.00/14Kg
28.00/Kg
12.00/Kg



BTISmS
Brrl_eng

O miiwmr
sTeVILOFemF
GuossorL_fledT o1 6HF
LOTBIG T UL

LD MBI Ut
(LPSVTIDLILPLD
uciumer
SjsdreTTFLILpLD
LOT&IEW6IT
LOT&IeW6IT
FUGumrl_Lmr
FTH315S 14
BT Ly Fesst]
106Vl &
Camifld GlsmesTenL
SHETSHMLDLITLD
STLOEDT

Qe Hosved
wif&6\ETpHSI
L®HS

el

Grmrggr
Grmreor
FLOLIBIS)

SleTd

6T6VGHS T
Slymiby

AE T AN
G#mibyy

RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID

STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy] TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy Tiela
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsyl Tiela
EHES T g OF il
STilsy] TielaL
EHE T g OF il
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy Tiela
EHE T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsyl Tiela
EHES T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
STiisDY] Tl

STilasy TielaL

GeVrd &6V
LisTeaf
Gevrd &6V
Bevrd &6
Gevrd &6V

D (HevITEML_
&6V6VTLD6UDH]
Bevrd &6
Gevrd &6V
Bevrd &6
Asx1y/5Cemreiy
FAasiy/srLev
Gevrds &6V
Gevrd &6
CUBILEHT
Gevrd &6
Gevrd &6V
Bevrd &6
Feuliy
OeusiTemer
GeVrd &6V
Bevrd &6
Feuliy
oam’ 1q
LiGdT6esl T
Gevrd &6
Gevrd &6V
Bevrd &6
Gevrd a6V
Gevmrd &6

GV a6V

B . T e e . e T T T e . e . T e T T T . N e e . T . e T T S N Y

55.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

1200.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
117.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

90.00/Kg

110.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
11.00/Kg

150.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
8.00/Flower
20.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/20 Flowers
200.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
7.00/Bundle
1100.00/Kg
1150.00/Kg
115.00/Kg
137.00/Kg



Qeumbgwiid
Lpevr ()

RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID

STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STisy TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
EHES T g OF il

STilsy] TielaL

Gevrd a0
LDEM6V
DFSTT
LIeD WG]
Cevrd a0
Cevrd a6
Gevrd a0
SDLTLD
BOSSTLD

_— e e S A A A

55.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
48.00/Kg

810.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

52.00/Kg
177.00/Kg
122.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
47.00/Kg
810.00/Kg
470.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
27.00/Kg



